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Build Great Companies

How We Invest

Long-tenured team of investment 
professionals building lifelong 
careers at Pamlico Capital.

One team and one strategy, 
providing focused approach to 
building successful businesses.

Our deep sector focus means we 
understand the business model, can 
move quickly, and bring expertise as 
board members.

Best-in-class support, network, 
and dedicated ops team all in service 
of growth-oriented middle-market 
businesses & the challenges they face.

BY THE NUMBERS

Cumulative 
Platform 

Investments 

135+
Cumulative 
Add-Ons

220+
Fund V

$1.4B
Investments in 
Founder-led 
Companies

2/3$50-200M
Equity Per Investment

Growth investors in middle-market 
businesses for 35 years.

Growth investors in technology 
and services businesses.

INVESTING FOR 35 YEARS WITH A CORE PURPOSE

IDEAL COMPANY PROFILE

What We Invest In

Software

Healthcare IT

Digital Infrastructure

IT Services

Information Services

Healthcare Services

$10 - $100M revenue

10%+ annual revenue growth

Market leadership potential

North America headquarters

Seeking majority or minority recapitalization

TARGET SECTORS

Partner with Exceptional People Stay True to Our Core Beliefs

24 Current Portfolio Companies
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SPONSOR COVERAGE CONTACT
Gillian Rhew
Director of Business Development
gillian.rhew@pamlicocapital.com

Pamlico
Sector Coverage

IT SERVICES

Scott Stevens
Partner
scott.stevens@pamlicocapital.com

Andrew Tindel
Partner
andrew.tindel@pamlicocapital.com

Larsen Jones
Vice President
larsen.jones@pamlicocapital.com

DIGITAL INFRASTRUCTURE

Walker Simmons
Partner
walker.simmons@pamlicocapital.com

Andrew Tindel
Partner
andrew.tindel@pamlicocapital.com

HEALTHCARE SERVICES

Art Roselle
Partner
art.roselle@pamlicocapital.com

Brian Chambers
Partner
brian.chambers@pamlicocapital.com

INFORMATION SERVICES

Scott Stevens
Partner
scott.stevens@pamlicocapital.com

Jay Henry
Principal
jay.henry@pamlicocapital.com

David Allen
Vice President
david.allen@pamlicocapital.com

Kaitlyn Cacioppo
Vice President
kaitlyn.cacioppo@pamlicocapital.com

SOFTWARE

Eric Wilkins
Partner
eric.wilkins@pamlicocapital.com

Walker Simmons
Partner
walker.simmons@pamlicocapital.com

Christiane Felts
Principal
christiane.felts@pamlicocapital.com

Larsen Jones
Vice President
larsen.jones@pamlicocapital.com

David Allen
Vice President
david.allen@pamlicocapital.com

Kaitlyn Cacioppo
Vice President
kaitlyn.cacioppo@pamlicocapital.com

HEALTHCARE IT

Art Roselle
Partner
art.roselle@pamlicocapital.com

Scott Glass
Partner
scott.glass@pamlicocapital.com

Eric Wilkins
Partner
eric.wilkins@pamlicocapital.com

Kevin Zipf
Vice President
kevin.zipf@pamlicocapital.com

Kevin Zipf
Vice President
kevin.zipf@pamlicocapital.com

Kevin Zipf
Vice President
kevin.zipf@pamlicocapital.com
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